
Monday 14th September Tuesday 15th September Wednesday 16th September Thursday 17th September Friday 18th September

09:00 Presidential Address

BOOS 
Important Tumor Cases

& Tumors around the Knee and 
Common Pitfalls

BSCOS Revalidation Sessions

09:30

10:00
BASK

Arthroplasty &
Adrian Henry Lecture

Perioperative Care

10:30 BOTA
11:00
11:30

12:00 OTS
Hot Topics in Orthopaedic Trauma

Carousel 
Diversity and Inclusion

BHS
Surgical Techniques in Hip Surgery
NICE Guidelines On Primary Joint 

Replacement

12:30 Depuy
How can Digitalisation Help us in TKA?

13:00 BASK 
Soft Tissue Knee

Hunterian Lectureship

13:30 The National Joint Registry
Working Together across the Sector

BOSTAA
Upper Limb Instability in the 

Sportsperson
ATOCP

14:00
14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00
BJJ

Publishing in 2020 - Where to Look and 
Why?

BLRS
Free Paper Session on Limb 

Reconstruction and Bone Infection

BESS
Acute and chronic tendon problems of 

the shoulder and elbow
16:30
17:00

17:30

18:00
18:30

19:00

19:30
WOC

Developing World Orthopaedics; What's 
in it for me?

BIOS
Learning From Mistakes

BASS/BSS

20:00
20:30
21:00
21:30
22:00

Monday 21st September Tuesday 22nd September Wednesday 23rd September Thursday 24th September Friday 25th September
09:00 - 10:00 Free Papers - ATOCP
10:30 - 12:00 Free Papers - Spines Free Papers - Education & Simulation Free Papers - Shoulder & Elbow Free Papers - Sports Trauma Curriculum Update 

14:00 - 15:30 Free Papers - Paediatrics Free Papers - Trauma & Limb 
Reconstruction

Free Papers - Quality Improvement Free Papers - Hips BOTB

18:00 - 19:30 Free Papers -  Basic Science Free Papers - Hands & Tumors Free Papers - Knee Free Papers - Foot & Ankle

20:00 - 22:00 Free Papers - General Orthopaedics & 
Developing World Orthopaedics

     Key:
Pre-recorded Sessions
Live Sessions

Medical Student Session 
Abstracts

Medical Student Plenary Session
Life beyond survival: From orthopaedic 
trauma to pathogen epidemics, what do 

endings really mean?

Medical Student Session: Should I 
consider a career in Trauma and 

Orthopaedics?

Free Papers - COVID-19

T&O and COVID-19; the Good, 
the Bad and the Future

Medico Legal Implications of
 COVID-19 for Orthopaedics

Howard Steel Lecture
Prof Ed Hawkins

Capturing Positive Change - the NHS 
Change Challenge

Elective Orthopaedics Re-Start
 After COVID-19; Patient Selection, 

Quantifying Risks, Consenting 
Patients

Changing Clinical Practice 2020 

The Future of Orthopaedic Training: 
Diversity and Education

BOA Virtual Congress 2020 

P&J Live Webinar for Industry Q&A

AGM
Presidents Handover

Non BOA Session
BOFAS International Webinar

BSSH
Hand and Wrist Revalidation

BORS
Mechanical and biological 

considerations for osteoarthritis

BTS
‘Trauma Hot Pot’ - Bone infection, 

Psychology of trauma and don’t forget 
the Scapula! 

Robot or not to Robot - ATOCP Debate
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