BOA Virtual Congress 2020

	Monday 14th September	Tuesday 15th September	Wednesday 16th September	Thursday 17th September	Friday 18th September
09:00		Presidential Address	BOOS Important Tumor Cases & Tumors around the Knee and Common Pitfalls	BSCOS Revalidation Sessions	
09:30			BASK		
10:00			Arthroplasty & Adrian Henry Lecture	Perioperative Care	Medical Student Session
10:30 11:00 11:30		T&O and COVID-19; the Good, the Bad and the Future	BOTA The Future of Orthopaedic Training: Diversity and Education	Medico Legal Implications of COVID-19 for Orthopaedics	Abstracts
12:00		OTS Hot Topics in Orthopaedic Trauma	Carousel Diversity and Inclusion	BHS Surgical Techniques in Hip Surgery NICE Guidelines On Primary Joint Replacement	
12:30		Howard Steel Lecture Prof Ed Hawkins		Depuy How can Digitalisation Help us in TKA?	
13:00			BASK Soft Tissue Knee	Hunterian Lectureship	
13:30		The National Joint Registry Working Together across the Sector	BOSTAA Upper Limb Instability in the Sportsperson	ATOCP	Medical Student Plenary Session Life beyond survival: From orthopaedic trauma to pathogen epidemics, what do endings really mean?
14:00 14:30 15:00	P&J Live Webinar for Industry Q&A	Capturing Positive Change - the NHS Change Challenge	Elective Orthopaedics Re-Start After COVID-19; Patient Selection, Quantifying Risks, Consenting	Changing Clinical Practice 2020	
			Patients		Medical Student Session: Should I
15:30 16:00		BJJ Publishing in 2020 - Where to Look and Why?	BLRS Free Paper Session on Limb Reconstruction and Bone Infection	BESS Acute and chronic tendon problems of the shoulder and elbow	consider a career in Trauma and Orthopaedics?
16:30					
17:00 17:30		BSSH Hand and Wrist Revalidation	BORS Mechanical and biological considerations for osteoarthritis	Robot or not to Robot - ATOCP Debate	
18:00					
18:30 19:00		Free Papers - COVID-19	AGM Presidents Handover	BTS 'Trauma Hot Pot' - Bone infection, Psychology of trauma and don't forget the Scapula!	
19:30		WOC Developing World Orthopaedics; What's in it for me?	BIOS Learning From Mistakes	BASS/BSS	
20:00				Non BOA Session	
20:30 21:00				BOFAS International Webinar	
21:30					
22:00					
	Monday 21st September	Tuesday 22nd September	Wednesday 23rd September	Thursday 24th September	Friday 25th September
09:00 - 10:00 10:30 - 12:00	Free Papers - Spines	Free Papers - Education & Simulation	Free Papers - ATOCP Free Papers - Shoulder & Elbow	Free Papers - Sports Trauma	Curriculum Update
14:00 - 15:30	Free Papers - Paediatrics	Free Papers - Trauma & Limb	Free Papers - Quality Improvement	Free Papers - Hips	вотв
18:00 - 19:30	Free Papers - Basic Science	Reconstruction Free Papers - Hands & Tumors	Free Papers - Knee	Free Papers - Foot & Ankle	
20:00 - 22:00	Free Papers - General Orthopaedics & Developing World Orthopaedics				

Key: Pre-recorded Sessions Live Sessions